
2016.8.1-9.5

1-Aug Mon Depart for BKK

2-Aug Tue KMUTT

3-Aug Wed KMUTT

4-Aug Thu KMUTT

5-Aug Fri KMUTT Factory visit

6-Aug Sat KMUTT

7-Aug Sun Relocate to assigned university

8-Aug Mon research at assigned U

9-Aug Tue research at assigned U

10-Aug Wed research at assigned U

11-Aug Thu research at assigned U

12-Aug Fri Thai holiday

13-Aug Sat

14-Aug Sun

15-Aug Mon research at assigned U

16-Aug Tue research at assigned U

17-Aug Wed research at assigned U

18-Aug Thu research at assigned U

19-Aug Fri research at assigned U

20-Aug Sat

21-Aug Sun

22-Aug Mon research at assigned U

23-Aug Tue research at assigned U

24-Aug Wed research at assigned U

25-Aug Thu research at assigned U

26-Aug Fri research at assigned U

27-Aug Sat

28-Aug Sun

29-Aug Mon research at assigned U

30-Aug Tue research at assigned U

31-Aug Wed Move to 21 Living Place by themselves Osaka U ASEAN Center, JASSO office, JSPS office

1-Sep Thu Presentation at MU

2-Sep Fri Presentation at MU

3-Sep Sat

4-Sep Sun check-out from 21 Living Place

5-Sep Mon Depart for KIX Arrive at Suvarnabhumi airport by themselves

Survey of fermented foods at markets


